Cattel Mozzarella 1000g 45%2490
header information
Regulated product name
IT: Mozzarella, formaggio a pasta filata.
GB: Mozzarella, full fat soft cheese. Fat in dry matter 45 %.
DE: Mozzarella, schnittfest, 45 % Fett i. Tr.
Brand name
Cattel

Hierarchy 2 data
GTIN:
Data carrier type code:
Replaced trade item identifi.:
Hierarchy: Pallet
Number of next lower hierarchy 40
Depth: 1.200 mm
Width: 800 mm
Height: 1.088 mm
Net quantity 600.000,00 G
Net weight 600.000,00 G
Gross weight 632.312,00 G
Is trade item a variable unit: no
Variable trade item type code:
Var. weight allow. deviation %
Variable weight range minimum:
Variable weight range maximum:
Is packaging marked returnable yes
Packaging type code: Pallet
Is trade item a consumer unit: no
Is trade item an orderableunit no
Is trade item a despatch unit: no
Is trade item an invoice unit: no
Pallet data
Platform terms and conditions: Exchange Pallets
Platform type code: Pallet 800 X 1200 mm
Platform type: epal
max. load height: < 1,20 m
Additional pallet data
Trade items/layer: 10
Layers/pallet: 4
Trade items/pallet: 40
Shelf life/storage
Shelf life
Shelf life after production: 35 Days
Shelf life customer
Min. shelf life on delivery: 25 Days
Shelf life after opening: 2 Days
Shelf life information
Shelf life: Type: Expiration Date - Limit of consumption or use of the product. Also: Use By Date or
Maximum Durability Date. Meaning depends on the product context
Shelf life code: shelf life, time, day of the month,machine number: 24.06.11 12:19 31M18
Shelf life position: front
Has batch number
yes
Trade item temperature condition type co
Fresh - Never frozen
storage temperature information
Storage handling temp min Target marketStorage handling temp max
0 °C Italy4 °C
2 °C United Kingdom6 °C
2 °C Germany6 °C
Information transport temperature
market/distribution center min Target marketmarket/distribution center max
0 °C Italy4 °C
2 °C Germany6 °C
2 °C United Kingdom6 °C
Handling instructions
Refrigeration required
7Cattel Mozzarella 1000g 45%2490 released17.09.2021500000002067 E Extern / 9
Consumer storage instructions
IT: Dopo l'apertura, conservare ben chiuso da +0 °C a +4 °C e consumare entro 48 ore. Conservare chiuso a +0 °C a
+4 °C e consumare entro: vedi in basso a destra.
GB: Keep refrigerated. Once opened, store in an air tight container at +2 °C to +6 °C and use within 48 hours. Store
unopened at +2 °C to +6 °C and use by: see panel at the bottom right.
DE: Nach dem Öffnen bei +2 °C bis +6 °C dicht verschlossen lagern und binnen 48 h aufbrauchen. Ungeöffnet bei +2
°C bis +6 °C lagern und verbrauchen bis: siehe rechts unten.
GDSN data
GPC Brick
Brick code 10000028
Added Ingredient No Added Ingredient
Firmness of Cheese soft
Formation individually formed slices
If Edible Rind unidentified
If Organic no
Intended Use of Cheese direct consumption
Kind of Cheese pasta filata
Level of Fat Claim full fat
Origin of Cheese Germany unclassified
Preserving/Storing Substance unidentified
Sharpness of Cheese mild
Source cow
Type of Cheese mozzarella
Is base price declaration relevant
yes
Price comparison measurement
1.000 g
Fat information
Fat percentage in dry matter % 45 %